Dallas Venues for COVID-safe performances and events:

AT&T PAC Annette Strauss Artists Square
Greg Seamon:  greg.seamon@attpac.org 
Pricing provided on case-by case basis according to the technical and performance needs of the organization.  Contact Greg Seamon for more information
Large stage with substantial sound and lighting equipment
Capacity – 300 

Dallas Heritage Village
Has a stage on their Main Street, as well as a bandstand and lots of lawn space. Another option is some of the “undeveloped” land that is adjacent to their parking lot. User will likely need to provide sound system and any lighting they would require.
For more information contact Sydney Abdo:  rentals@dallasheritagevillage.org 

Dallas Zoo
Sean Greene:  Sean.Greene@DallasZoo.org 
650 S. R. L. Thornton Freeway
Dallas, TX  75203-3013
(469) 554-7302

Klyde Warren Park
Joy Matthews: joy@klydewarrenpark.org 
1909 Woodall Rodgers Freeway, Ste 403
Dallas, TX 75201
www.klydewarrenpark.org 
Has stage and capacity for up to 800 attendees socially distanced in 15x15 coned spaces. 
Generally, no cost if performance is free and open to the public

On the Levee
Michael Cohen: michael@onthelevee.com 
1108 Quaker St. 
Dallas, TX 75207
www.onthelevee.com  
Event space with 13,000 square feet, 22-foot ceilings, flexibility with moveable walls and drapery. Capacity for up to 200 attendees comfortably and socially distanced (regular attendance is 600 with up to 450 COVID-19 allowed). Two spacious dressing rooms, 9 individual restrooms, caterers’ kitchen, tables, chairs and AV professional services. This venue has played host to several Dallas Music Network concerts, American Baroque Opera Company and Junior Players events in addition to the recently produced Dallas Digithon. Interested parties are invited to Twilight Tuesdays the last Tuesday of the month to tour the venue during an open house. https://onthelevee.com/on-the-levee-covid-response 
Contact Michael. 


Tin Star
Drive-in Theater in Trinity Groves
30 x 30 stage area, Capacity 76 cars
Nolan McGahan, Founder
Tin Star Theater, 2712 Beeville St. Search for @thetinstartheater on Facebook

Arts Mission Oak Cliff (for parking lot performances)
410 S. Windomere Ave., Dallas, TX 75208
contact@artsmissionoc.com 

Casual Arts District Venues:
Sloane's Corner at Trammell Crow Center books live music on the patio on the weekends. 
Anthony Sieben, General Manager
Sloane’s Corner
2001 Ross Ave Suite 125, Dallas, TX 75201
979-943-1345
asieben@sloanescorner.com

The Artisan - The Terrace across from the Meyerson.  
John Gilbert (jgilbert@gtexascatering.com) is always interested in a collaborative event. In the cold months they have a plexiglass tent over the entire terrace.  

